
MON

TUES

WED

THUR

FRI

   email:     

NAME:

Dept Mtng
4 - 5:15PM

Colloquium
4 - 5:15PM
MND1015

 

Phone: 278-6540

12:00-
12:50

4:00-
4:50

OFFICE:  SQU 434

Jerome.Buerki@csus.edu

Phys 106
4 - 5:15 pm
SQU 325

Phys 106
4 - 5:15 pm
SQU 325

DR. JEROME BUERKI   -  PROFESSOR'S SCHEDULE  
FALL 2024

8:00-
8:50

5:00-
5:50

3:00-
3:50

1:00-
1:50

2:00-
2:50

9:00-
9:50

10:00-
10:50

11:00-
11:50

BUERKI, JEROME

 Additional Office hours by appointment at
dr-buerki.youcanbook.me

Office
SQU 434

Phys 162
2 - 3:15 pm
SQU 140

Phys 162
2 - 3:15 pm
SQU 140

Office 
SQU 434
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